Ordering Information
iMux Modular Multiplexer System
1X X
iMux Modular Multiplexer
RLH IM XX XX
Fiber Type
MM = Multimode, 2km range (Dual Fiber Only)
MB = Mulitmode, 2km range (Bi-Di, SC Only)
S1 = Single Mode, 20km range
S2 = Single Mode, 40km range (Bi-Di only)
S3 = Single Mode, 60km range (Dual Fiber Only)
S4 = Single Mode, 120km range (Dual Fiber Only)
Powering Option
A = 115VAC and 48VDC
V = Dual 48VDC
Optical Module Type
D = Dual Fiber
A = Single Fiber (bi-directional) A side
B = Single Fiber (bi-directional) B side
Fiber Connector Style
ST = ST Connector
SC = SC Connector
FC = FC Connector
Example: RLH-IM-S1ST-D-T1-T1-NO-NO-A-01
iMux multiplexer system with single mode dual fiber optical modules,
ST connectors, 2 T1 modules, 115VAC and 48VDC power.
XX XX XX XX
Module Types
NO = None
T1 = T1 (4 ch.)
E1 = E1 (4 ch.)
D1 = RS-232 (4 ch.)
D2 = 2/4W Analog Data/Audio/SCADA (4 ch.)
V3 = V.35 (4 ch.)
AO = Analog Phone (POTS) (4 ch. FXO)
AS = Analog Phone (POTS) (4 ch. FXS)
EM = 2/4W Analog Data/Audio/SCADA/E&M (4 ch.)
Modules are pre-installed and pre-configured prior to shipping.
Bidirectional single fiber models require an A Side and B Side unit for a complete system.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.
  RLH Industries, Inc. • 936 N. Main Street • Orange • CA • 92867 • Ph. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • email: info@fiberopticlink.com • www.fiberopticlink.com